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FO Simplex Patch Cable LC/APC-LC/APC
Article number: see below

Highlights:

• Extremely thin simplex patch cable with LC-APC connectors on both ends
• Single-mode fibre G657.A1 standard
• Outer sheath diameter: 1.2 mm
• Zero halogen (in accordance with IEC-60754-2)
• Low smoke (in accordance with IEC-61034) and flame retardant (in accordance with IEC-

60332-1)

This single-mode simplex patch cable with LC-APC connectors at either end is 100% tested to 
fulfil strict quality standards. Available in a range of lengths for easy installation. The 1.2 mm slim 
outer sheathing meets the G657.A1 standard and is halogen free (IEC-60754-2), low smoke (IEC-
61034) and flame retardant (IEC-60332-1). This cable is suitable for indoor use and equipped with 
LC/APC male connectors angled at 8°.

Specifications:

Product type Patch cable (fibre)
Connectors LC | LC
Cable length 1 m / 2 m / 3 m / 5 m / 7.5 m / 10 m / 15 m / 20 m
Fibre diameter 9 / 125 µm (single-mode)
Fibre type OS2
LED No
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Article overview:

Length Article Number
1m 4801644

2m 4801647
3m 4801651
5m 4801655
7.5m 4801658
10m 4801663
15m 4801665
20m 4801670


